
  SPHS Men’s Tennis Schedule 2025 
*All matches will start at 4:00 pm unless otherwise specified 

** Conference Matches     Head Coach: Sean Harmon 

Date Day Location Opponent 

February 18 Tuesday vs (Scrimmage) Hickory Ridge 

February 20 Thursday vs (Scrimmage) North Lincoln 

February 25 Tuesday @ Highland Tech 

February 27 Thursday @ Piedmont 

March 3 Monday @ East Lincoln 

March 5 Wednesday vs Piedmont 

March 6 Thursday vs Weddington 

March 11 Tuesday @ Forestview** 

March 12 Wednesday vs Hickory 

March 18 Tuesday vs Stuart Cramer** 

March 20 Thursday @ Hunter Huss** 

March 24 Monday vs Lake Norman 

March 25 Tuesday @ Crest** 

March 27 Thursday vs Kings Mountain** 

April 1 Tuesday vs Ashbrook**    Senior Night 

April 3 Thursday vs North Gaston** 

April 7-10 Mon-Thu 
(TBD) 

@ Conference Tournament (Kings 
Mountain) 

May 2-3 Fri-Sat @ Regional Tournament (Hickory Park) 

May 9-10 Fri-Sat @ State Tournament (Burlington TC) 
 


